
Disciplína:

Staršie žiačky
I Nogová Natália 1999 Skalica 91 90 92 273

Mladšie žiačky
I Polakovičová Erika 2000 Jasl. Bohunice 98 94 88 280
II Janíková Nina 2000 Trakovice 94 94 89 277

III Polačiková Lucia 2003 Hlohovec 89 88 86 263
4 Hlatká Simona 2000 Trakovice 92 80 85 257
5 Jánošíková Natália 2001 Skalica 82 78 76 236

6 Jakúbková Nikola 2002 Skalica 68 67 69 204

Mladší žiaci

I Špaček Dominik 2000 Holíč 95 94 97 286
II Michalička Matúš 2001 Holíč 96 94 91 281
III Jakúbek Igor 2000 Holíč 95 89 96 280

4 Vymyslický Denis 2001 Holíč 95 92 93 280
5 Volf Jakub Ján 2000 Trakovice 90 91 95 276
6 Ružička Michal 2002 Holíč 90 92 93 275

7 Gažovič Bronislav Martin 2000 Trakovice 82 91 93 266
8 Moravčík Samuel 2000 Hlohovec 91 86 86 263
9 Lackovič Marcel 2000 Jasl. Bohunice 88 91 84 263

10 Čech Teodor 2000 Holíč 86 85 90 261
11 Svitek Jozef 2002 Holíč 89 87 83 259

12 Nemeček Erik 2002 Holíč 90 89 80 259

13 Sukupčák Ján 2001 Skalica 85 85 87 257

14 Černý Nicolas 2002  Skalica 76 91 84 251

15 Majerík Matej 2002 Hlohovec 86 79 81 246

16 Skála Ondrej 2002 Skalica 81 75 89 245

17 Trúba Lukáš 2001 Holíč 74 81 84 239

18 Foltýn Martin 2001 Školská Holíč 72 74 79 225

19 Morávek Nikolas 2003 Skalica 72 72 75 219

20 Moravčík Gabriel Ján 2002 Hlohovec 63 58 70 191

21 Jursa Tomáš 2002 Skalica 57 59 64 180

Starší žiaci

I Bimka David 1999 Gym. Skalica 100 97 100 297

II Sobota Peter 1999 Jasl. Bohunice 92 87 90 269
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Por. Priezvisko a meno
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Disciplína:

Vymyslický Denis 2001
Michalička Matúš 2001
Špaček Dominik 2000
Gažovič Bronislav Marcel 2000
Janíková Nina 2000
Volf Jakub Ján 2000
Čech Teodor 2000
Jakúbek Igor 2000
Ružička Michal 2002
Sobota Peter 1999
Polakovičová Erika 2000
Lackovič Marcel 2000
Trúba Lukáš 2001
Nemeček Erik 2002
Svitek Jozef 2002
Skála Ondrej 2002
Černý Nicolas 2002
Sukupčák Ján 2001
Jánošíková Natália 2001
Jakúbková Nikola 2002
Nogová Natália 1999
Moravčík Samuel 2000
Moravčík Gabriel Ján 2002
Majerík Matej 2002

Holíč, dňa: 28.11.2014

Por. Priezvisko a meno
Rok 

narod.
Klub Spolu

280
281
286

Názov súťaže:
IV. Kolo PSTM Holíč

Slávia 30 Kategória: družstvá

I

Holíč A 847

4

Holíč B
261

816280
275III

II

J. Bohunice
269

812280
263

Trakovice A
266

819277
276

8

245
753251

257

246

6

Hlohovec
263

700191

Skalica A

7

Skalica B
236

713204
273

5

Holíč C
239

757259
259


